
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

Introduction
to Radiology

and 
Radiation
Protection

7:30 - 

9:30 AM

Principles of
Radiographic 

Imaging
7:30 - 

10:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

Radiographic
Procedures I

9:30 - 

11:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
Radiographic
Procedures I 

Labs
10:30 AM - 12 PM

1130 AM

12:00 PM Free Time
11:30 AM - 

12:30 PM

Free Time
12 -  12:30 PM

12:30 PM

Radiographic
Procedures I 

Labs
12:30  - 

3:30 PM

1:00 PM

Radiographic
Procedures I

12:30  - 

2:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Radiographic
Procedures I 

Labs3:30 PM

There will be a 10 minute break provided for  
every approximate 50 minutes of class.

1ST YEAR 1ST SEMESTER

006156a-1 07/23 CS



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

Radiographic 
Procedures II

7:30 - 

11:30 AM

Radiation
Physics
7:30 - 

9:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

Radiographic
Procedures II 

Labs
9:30 AM -  

12 PM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

1130 AM

12:00 PM Free Time
11:30 AM - 

12:30 PM

Free Time
12 -  12:30 PM

12:30 PM

Radiographic
Procedures II 

Labs
12:30  - 

3:30 PM

1:00 PM
Contrast  
Media in 

Radiologic 
Imaging
12:30  - 

2:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Radiographic
Procedures II 

Labs3:30 PM

There will be a 10 minute break provided  
for every approximate 50 minutes of class.

1ST YEAR 2ND SEMESTER

006156a-1 07/23 CS



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

Radiographic 
Procedures III

7:30 - 

11:30 AM

Radiation 
Protection & 

Biology
7:30 - 

9:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

Radiographic
Procedures III 

Labs
9:30 -  

11:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

1130 AM Free Time
11:30 - AM 

12 PM12:00 PM
Free Time

11:30 AM -  12 PM

12:30 PM

Radiographic 
Image  

Evaluation
12  - 3 PM

Radiographic
Procedures III 

Labs
12  - 

3:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM Radiographic
Procedures III 

Labs4:00 PM

There will be a 10 minute break provided for every approximate 50 minutes of class.

1ST YEAR 3RD SEMESTER
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

Critical
Thinking

7:30 - 

9:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

Clinicals
7:30 - 

11:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

1130 AM

Computed
Tomography !

11:30  AM - 

3:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

There will be a 10 minute break provided for  
every approximate 50 minutes of class.

2ND YEAR 1ST SEMESTER

006156a-1 07/23 CS



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

Pathology
7:30 - 

9:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

Clinicals
7:30 - 

11:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
Advanced

Patient Care
9:30 - 

11:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

1130 AM

Computed
Tomography !I

11:30  AM - 

3:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

There will be a 10 minute break provided for  
every approximate 50 minutes of class.

2ND YEAR 2ND SEMESTER

006156a-1 07/23 CS



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

Registry
Review
7:30 - 

11:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

Clinicals
7:30 - 

11:30 AM

Clinicals
7:30 AM - 

3:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

1130 AM Free Time
11:30 AM - 

12:30 PM

Free Time
11:30 AM - 

12:30 PM12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Registry
Review
12:30 - 

2:30 PM

Professional
Development

Seminar
12:30 - 

2:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

There will be a 10 minute break provided for  
every approximate 50 minutes of class.

2ND YEAR 3RD SEMESTER

006156a-1 07/23 CS


