### **1ST YEAR 1ST SEMESTER**

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:30 AM			Introduction to Radiology and Radiation Protection 7:30 - 9:30 AM		
8:00 AM				Principles of Radiographic Imaging 7:30 - 10:30 AM 10:30 AM Radiographic Procedures I Labs 10:30 AM - 12 PM Free Time 12 - 12:30 PM	Clinicals 7:30 AM - 3:30 PM
8:30 AM					
9:00 AM					
9:30 AM					
10:00 AM		<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM - 3:30 PM			
10:30 AM	<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM - 3:30 PM		Clinicals 11:30 AM   :30 AM - .   3:30 PM .		
11:00 AM					
1130 AM					
12:00 PM					
12:30 PM					
1:00 PM			Radiographic Procedures I 12:30 - 2:30 PM	Radiographic Procedures I Labs 12:30 - 3:30 PM	
1:30 PM					
2:00 PM					
2:30 PM					
3:00 PM			Radiographic		
3:30 PM			Procedures I Labs		



# **1ST YEAR 2ND SEMESTER**

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:30 AM		Clinicals 7:30 AM - 3:30 PM	Radiographic Procedures II 7:30 - 11:30 AM Free Time 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM	Radiation Physics 7:30 - 9:30 AM 9:30 AM Procedures II Labs 9:30 AM - 12 PM Free Time 12 - 12:30 PM	Clinicals 7:30 AM - 3:30 PM
8:00 AM					
8:30 AM					
9:00 AM					
9:30 AM					
10:00 AM					
10:30 AM	<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM - 3:30 PM				
11:00 AM					
1130 AM					
12:00 PM					
12:30 PM					
1:00 PM			Contrast Media in Radiologic Imaging 12:30 - 2:30 PM	Radiographic Procedures II Labs 12:30 - 3:30 PM	
1:30 PM					
2:00 PM					
2:30 PM					
3:00 PM			Radiographic		
3:30 PM			Procedures II Labs		

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:30 AM					
8:00 AM		:30 AM - 7:30 AM -	Radiographic Procedures III 7:30 - 11:30 AM	Radiation Protection & Biology 7:30 - 9:30 AM	Clinicals 7:30 AM - 3:30 PM
8:30 AM					
9:00 AM					
9:30 AM					
10:00 AM				Radiographic Procedures III Labs 9:30 - 11:30 AM Free Time 11:30 AM - 12 PM	
10:30 AM					
11:00 AM	<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM - 3:30 PM				
1130 AM			<b>Free Time</b> 11:30 - AM 12 PM		
12:00 PM					
12:30 PM			Radiographic Image Evaluation 12 - 3 PM	Radiographic Procedures III Labs 12 - 3:30 PM	
1:00 PM					
1:30 PM					
2:00 PM					
2:30 PM					
3:00 PM					
3:30 PM			Radiographic		
4:00 PM			Procedures III Labs		

# 2ND YEAR 1ST SEMESTER

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:30 AM					
8:00 AM		Critical			
8:30 AM		<b>Thinking</b> 7:30 -			
9:00 AM		9:30 AM		Clinicala	
9:30 AM				<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 -	
10:00 AM				11:30 AM	
10:30 AM					
11:00 AM			Clinicala		Clinicala
1130 AM	<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM -		<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM -		<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM -
12:00 PM	3:30 PM		3:30 PM		3:30 PM
12:30 PM					
1:00 PM		Computed Tomography ! 11:30 AM -			
1:30 PM					
2:00 PM		3:30 PM			
2:30 PM					
3:00 PM					
3:30 PM					



# 2ND YEAR 2ND SEMESTER

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:30 AM					
8:00 AM		Pathology			
8:30 AM		<b>Pathology</b> 7:30 - 9:30 AM			
9:00 AM		9.30 AIVI			
9:30 AM				<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 -	
10:00 AM		Advanced		11:30 AM	
10:30 AM		Patient Care 9:30 -			
11:00 AM		11:30 AM	Clining		Clinitada
1130 AM	<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM -		<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM -		<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM -
12:00 PM	3:30 PM		3:30 PM		3:30 PM
12:30 PM					
1:00 PM		Computed			
1:30 PM		Tomography II 11:30 AM -			
2:00 PM		3:30 PM			
2:30 PM					
3:00 PM					
3:30 PM					



### 2ND YEAR 3RD SEMESTER

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:30 AM					
8:00 AM					
8:30 AM		Registry Review 7:30 - 11:30 AM	<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM - 3:30 PM	<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 - 11:30 AM <b>Free Time</b>	<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM - 3:30 PM
9:00 AM					
9:30 AM					
10:00 AM					
10:30 AM					
11:00 AM	Clinicala				
1130 AM	<b>Clinicals</b> 7:30 AM - 3:30 PM				
12:00 PM		11:30 AM - 12:30 PM	3:30 PIVI	11:30 AM - 12:30 PM	3:30 PW
12:30 PM		<b>Registry</b> <b>Review</b> 12:30 - 2:30 PM		Professional Development Seminar 12:30 - 2:30 PM	
1:00 PM					
1:30 PM					
2:00 PM					
2:30 PM					
3:00 PM					
3:30 PM					

